

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-22	282	Version:	1			
Туре:	Cons	onsent Staff Report			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/10/	10/2018			In control:	Board of County Commissioners	
On agenda:	9/18/)/18/2018			Final action:	9/18/2018	
Title:	Annual Renewals for Continuing Professional Surveying and Mapping Services Firms, RFQ# 2016029, IRC-1605						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Engineering, Public Works, RFP / RFQ, Survey						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Carter Associates, Inc. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 3. Kimley-Horn & Assoc., Inc. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 4. Morgan Eklund, Inc. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 6. CivilSurv Design Group, Inc. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 6. CivilSurv Design Group, Inc. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee Schedule, 5. Southeastern Surveying & Mapping Corp. Renewal Agreement and Fee						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion Resu	ılt
9/18/2018	1	Board o	f County Co	mmis	sioners App	proved staff's recommendation	
Annual Renews	als for	Continu	uing Profes	siona	al Surveying an	d Mapping Services Firms, RFQ# 2016	029, IRC

1605

Staff recommends approval of the renewal agreements and fee schedules between the County and the five (5) firms selected and requests the Board to authorize the Chairman to execute the agreements.